15.7
19.9
24.5
83.9
85.6

133.0

227.6

414.0
1000.0
1023.5
1757.0
4275.0
5400.0

11510.0

Yurara

FT
Team ArchlLab
MTL
sgm
tomo123
user_san
aoyamalab
Deep4Drive
F—LHT
MIURA Yasuyuki
Ip6bm
SOEM
IR &

craftworkSlaveRep

Vitis

nngen

Vitis

Vitis

Vitis

Vitis

Vitis

Vitis

Vitis

HLS

Vitis

Vitis

HLS

CPU

HLS

MobileNet v2+FoveaBox

etc.

Tiny Yolo v3
Tiny Yolo v3
Tiny Yolo v3
Tiny Yolo v3
Yolo v3

Tiny Yolo v3
CenterNet

Yolo v3
Yolo v2
Yolo v3
Tiny Yolo v3
Tiny Yolo v3
?

?

0.16255

0.19794

0.16731

0.23198

0.16384

0.18787

0.18018

0.10191

0
0.18324
0.17444

0.15028



